NED UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
NED ACADEMY
APPLICATION FOR SCRUTINY OF RESULTS

1921-2021

The DG Academy Date:

I request for the scruitiny of results for the following Course(s) of PGD in

Batch Term Examinations Year
S.No. Course Code Course Title
1
2
3
4
5
Name

Father’s Name

Enrol No. PGD Programme

Phone / Cell # Email

Number of Course(s) to be scrutinized:

INSTRUCTIONS: Total Fee to be submitted

Please deposit prescribed fee as per following rates along with
bank challan available at NED Academy in bank authorized by
the university before submission of this form.

Rs.

Scrutiny Fee @ Rs. 2500/- (per course)

Signature of Applicant

BANK STAMP
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